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Meetings 2019 
 

Premises                  – first Monday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 
Environment            – second Thursday of month 5.30pm Orpen Hall (must be out by 6.30pm) 
Planning                  - third Wednesday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 
Parish Council Mtg   - fourth Wednesday of month 7.30pm JL Hall 

 
Important dates in 2019 relating to the parish election: 
 
Fri 22nd Mar – Notice of Election (Receipt of Nominations between 25th Mar to 3rd Apr) 
Thurs 4th Apr – Publication of Statement of Persons Nominated 
Wed 24th Apr – Notice of Poll   
Thurs 2nd May – Election Polling Day 
Mon 6th May - Candidates elected in contested (and non-contested) elections take office  
(first meeting of new council must be held within 14 days of newly elected taking office) 
 
Please note between 25th Mar & 2nd May rules of Pre-election Purdah apply 

 

January 
Premises – Mon 7th Jan 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 10th Jan 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 16th Jan 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 23rd Jan 7.30pm 
 

February 
Premises – Mon 4th Feb 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 14th Feb 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 20th Feb 7.30pm 
Thank You for Volunteers – Sun 24th Feb 3-5pm 
Parish Council – Wed 27th Feb 7.30pm 
 

March 
Premises – Mon 4th Mar 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 14th Mar 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 20th Mar 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 27th Mar 7.30pm        
 

April 
Premises – Mon 1st Apr 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 11th Apr 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 17th Apr 7.30pm 

Parish Council – Wed 24th Apr 6.30pm   Annual Parish Meeting 7.30pm 
Premises – Mon 29th Apr 7.30pm (May meeting) 
 

May 
Parish Council – Wed 8th May 7.45pm in Church Hall         Annual Meeting of the Parish Council 
Planning – Wed 15th May 7.30pm 
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Environment – Thurs 16th May 5.30pm 
 

June 
Premises – Mon 3rd Jun 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 13th Jun 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 19th Jun 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 26th Jun 7.30pm 
 

July 
Premises – Mon 1st Jul 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 11th Jul 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 17th Jul 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 24th Jul 7.30pm 
 

August 
Planning – Wed 21st Aug 7.30pm 
Premises – No meeting in August 
Environment – No meeting in August 
Parish Council – No meeting in August 
 

September 
Premises – Mon 2nd Sept 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 12th Sept 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 18th Sept 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 25th Sept 7.30pm 
Premises – Mon 30th Sept 7.30pm (October meeting) 
 

October 
Environment – Wed 3rd Oct 5.30pm (due to Orpen Players)  
Planning – Wed 16th Oct 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 23rd Oct 7.30pm 
 

November 
Premises – Mon 4th Nov 7.30pm 
Environment – Thurs 14th Nov 5.30pm 
Planning – Wed 20th Nov 7.30pm 
Parish Council – Wed 27th Nov 7.30pm 
 

December 
Planning – Wed 18th Dec 7.30pm  
Premises – No meeting in December 
Environment – No meeting in December 
Parish Council – No meeting in December 
 
 


